Unique Solutions for All-Indoor HVAC Projects
VariCool® Renovator
SWUD Replacement
•	 42 to 80 Tons
•	 Variable Air Volume
•	 Water-Cooled
•	 EC Impeller Fans
2

7
Proudly Made in the U.S.A.
Basic Model Designation
EXAMPLE: R
a
W
b
42
c
G*
d
D
e
3
f
A
g -
X
h
a. “R” = VariCool Renovator
b. “W” = Water Cooled
“A” = Air Cooled with Remote Condenser
“CW” = Chilled Water
c. “42”, “46”, “52”, “58”, “65”, “72”, “80”	 Nominal Tonnage
d. G3 = 208/230-3-60 Voltage
G4 = 460-3-60
e. “D” = 4 Compressors Quantity of Refrigerant Circuits
f. “3” Cabinet Series
g. “A” = R410A Refrigerant Type
“–” = No Refrigerant / Chilled Water Unit
h. “X” = Special Configuration
Not all combinations of Basic Model Designations are valid. Check with the factory for correct model identification.
Dimensionally Identical Dimensionally Identical
Direct SWUD ReplacementDirect SWUD Replacement
VariCool Renovator Replaces Trane® 42–80 SWUD Models
Trane® SWUD VariCool Renovator
TRANE is a federally registered trademark of Trane International Inc.
Scan to learn more
about all of our
products!
491 East Princess Street, York, PA 17403   Phone: 717-843-4311   Fax: 717-854-4462
email: uca@unitedcoolair.com   web: www.unitedcoolair.com
Copyright © by United CoolAir Corporation 2020. All rights reserved.
Manufacturer reserves the right to make changes without notice.
40.40-SB (1020)
Unique Solutions for All-Indoor HVAC Projects
Authorized Distributor: LIMITED WARRANTY
United CoolAir Units are backed by a 1 year limited warranty on
parts and a 5 year limited warranty on the compressor (labor
not included). Maintenance items such as filters and belts are
excluded under this limited warranty.
FACTORY TESTED
All units are functionally run tested before shipment to ensure
a trouble-free start-up and unit commissioning. Industry proven
components are used throughout to enhance system reliability
and peace of mind.
VariCool® Renovator
42 – 80 Tons
Portable Cooling and
Heating Units
3-30 Tons
C13-Series Horizontal
2 - 10 Tons
C-Series Horizontal
1 - 15 Tons
Special Configuration
Engineered to Order